ALAMEDA COUNTY omen's Hall of Fame

2025 ALAMEDA COUNTY WOMEN'S HALL OF FAME SPONSORSHIP

RECOGNITION BENEFITS	Presenting Sponsor \$25,000	Founder's Circle Sponsor \$15,000	Platinum Circle Sponsor \$10,000	Gold Circle Sponsor \$5,000	Silver Circle Sponsor \$2,500	Bronze Circle Sponsor \$1,500
Prominent website logo recognition with live link to company/organization.	\checkmark					
Recognition in onstage remarks at event and opportunity to present youth scholarships.	\checkmark					
Prominent logo recognition in signage at the event.	\checkmark	\checkmark				
Recognition in media releases related to the event as presenting sponsor.	\checkmark	~				
Prominent logo representation in multimedia screen at event.	\checkmark	~				
Reserved seating for ten (10) guests in preferred seating.	\checkmark	\checkmark				
Website logo recognition commensurate with sponsorship level.			\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Logo recognition in signage at the event commensurate with sponsorship level.			\checkmark	\checkmark	✓	V
Logo representation in multimedia screen at the event commensurate with sponsorship level.			\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Reserved seating for ten (10) guests at the event commensurate with sponsorship level.			\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	
Reserved seating for five (5) guests at the event commensurate with sponsorship level.						\checkmark

Luncheon and Inductee Ceremony to be hosted at The Club at Castlewood in Pleasanton, California on Saturday, April 26, 2025. Sponsorship commitments are due by March 21, 2025. Identification of 10 guests are due by April 4, 2025.

Event Assistance: Contact Amy Shrago at <u>Amy.Shrago2@acgov.org</u> (510) 271-5179